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Rank Prev. Dif. Skater-ID Name Country Nb Total Best 3
1 1 0 1021780003198 Chou Po Wei TPE 7 1688 838
2 2 0 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA 6 1444 819
3 3 0 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS 3 757 757
4 4 0 1030670000457 Deniaud Ethan FRA 3 657 657
5 5 0 1021460001078 Krupa Nikodem POL 3 633 633
6 6 0 1020910002402 Confalonieri Samuele ITA 3 633 633
7 7 0 1020910004844 Rizzoli Riccardo ITA 5 1007 622
8 8 0 1040910004059 Vietti Federico ITA 4 736 589
9 9 0 1071510000289 Vornovitskii Daniil RUS 2 569 569
10 10 0 1020910004056 Nicotra Mattia ITA 3 563 563
11 11 0 1040910004066 Corvatta Luca ITA 3 543 543
12 12 0 1020910000220 Pulcini Piercarlo ITA 3 540 540
13 13 0 1021780003197 Chang Wei Jen TPE 2 519 519
14 14 0 1071460000109 Smosarski Wiktor POL 4 584 506
15 15 0 1091460004807 Hul Jan POL 4 559 473
16 16 0 1031460004381 Wawryk Kacper POL 3 433 433
17 17 0 1041460001076 Grochowski Adam POL 3 420 420
18 18 0 1050410001203 Li Jia Rui 李佳瑞 CHN 2 406 406
19 19 0 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA 2 377 377
20 20 0 1020910004055 Vanni Lazzari Tommaso ITA 2 375 375
21 21 0 1030670001344 Le Matoc H Martin FRA 2 356 356
22 22 0 1021460000105 Mączyński  Jakub POL 2 349 349
23 23 0 1020910004058 Carlini Emil ITA 2 348 348
24 24 0 1091460001081 Tęczar Maciej POL 3 340 340
25 25 0 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah FRA 2 337 337
26 26 0 1091460001372 Sitko Adam POL 3 326 326
27 27 0 1090910004065 Romagnoli Filippo ITA 2 313 313
28 28 0 1061510000033 Velikanov Gleb RUS 1 300 300
29 29 0 1900410002000 Gu Kun Qi CHN 1 300 300
30 30 0 1040910005501 Sebastiani Diego ITA 2 297 297
31 31 0 1020010005726 Noori Danial AFG 1 269 269
32 32 0 1040870006704 Sabeti Amirreza IRI 1 250 250
33 33 0 1020870005727 Shirbakht Haghighi Alireza IRI 1 238 238
34 34 0 1031700003954 Peña Bes Miguel ESP 1 238 238
35 35 0 1070410006589 Liu Ming Xiang CHN 1 238 238
36 36 0 1020710000624 Zourmand Ramtin GER 1 226 226
37 37 0 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS 1 226 226
38 38 0 1031700002495 Pujadas Alex ESP 1 226 226
39 39 0 1060870005736 Dezfuly Mahan IRI 1 226 226
40 40 0 1060410002033 Wang Yu Xuan CHN 1 216 216
41 41 0 1071510003303 Matveev Pavel RUS 1 216 216
42 42 0 1040870006705 Alayi Mohammad IRI 1 216 216
43 43 0 1041810003275 Panthep Rujireak THA 1 207 207
44 44 0 1021600001154 Ndiaye Khalil Sore SEN 1 207 207
45 45 0 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS 1 207 207
46 46 0 1060870006706 Amir Mohammad Sadesi IRI 1 207 207
47 47 0 1051510000094 Afonasev Alexander RUS 1 207 207
48 48 0 1900870005735 Abasi Ariyan IRI 1 201 201
49 49 0 1050870006708 Seyed Morteza Bakhshian IRI 1 195 195
50 50 0 1070870005742 Mehreganfard Dariush IRI 1 195 195
51 51 0 1050870006709 Mani Sharife IRI 1 195 195
52 52 0 1050870006707 Khaleghi Ali Sina IRI 1 195 195
53 53 0 1051810003287 Chetanant Khanjamnong THA 1 195 195
54 54 0 1051700002497 Caro Tello Alex ESP 1 195 195
55 55 0 1900410002003 Zeng Chen Yu CHN 1 190 190
56 56 0 1060980003205 Sung Jun KOR 1 190 190
57 57 0 1051510002376 Gorodnitsky Mikhail RUS 1 190 190
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58 58 0 1031780003199 Chen Chien Ting TPE 1 190 190
59 59 0 1081890006228 Adamenko Ilya UKR 1 181 181
60 60 0 1060870006710 Sorgi Taha IRI 1 176 176
61 61 0 1061810003444 Poungsaijai Paniti THA 1 176 176
62 62 0 1050870003762 Nahvi Shayan IRI 1 176 176
63 63 0 1050910005498 Iafrate Andrea ITA 1 176 176
64 64 0 1041780006590 Hou Chun Yen TPE 1 176 176
65 65 0 1040910004063 Cascio Valerio ITA 1 176 176
66 66 0 1040410004653 Xie Jian Teng 
�� CHN 1 169 169
67 67 0 1031460000115 Jarzynka Szymon POL 1 161 161
68 68 0 1040520000759 Miketa Ondřej CZE 1 153 153
69 69 0 1061460000110 Kasprzak Wojciech POL 1 153 153
70 70 0 1051460000107 Trojanowski Jakub POL 1 141 141
71 71 0 1031460001368 Tokarzewski Rafał POL 1 141 141
72 72 0 1030670001343 Griveau Nicolas FRA 1 141 141
73 73 0 1050910004064 Manuali Federico ITA 1 130 130
74 74 0 1060520005861 Kroupa Matyáš CZE 1 130 130
75 75 0 1071460006435 Paluch Daniel POL 1 58 58
76 76 0 1081460006936 Kolodziej Maksymilian POL 1 58 58
77 0 0 1040670002205 Blin Alexis FRA 1 50 50
78 0 0 1050670002207 Trijean Maxime FRA 1 48 48
79 0 0 1060670004448 Asselin Thomas FRA 1 46 46
80 0 0 1060670004428 Calabrese Gabriel FRA 1 46 46
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Rank Prev. Dif. Skater-ID Name Country Nb Total Best 3
1 1 0 1021780003198 Chou Po Wei TPE 4 1038 838
2 2 0 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS 3 838 838
3 3 0 1020670000231 Menard Remy  FRA 5 1212 795
4 4 0 1020910004844 Rizzoli Riccardo ITA 4 860 670
5 5 0 1040910004059 Vietti Federico ITA 4 742 581
6 6 0 1020910004056 Nicotra Mattia ITA 3 572 572
7 7 0 1071510000289 Vornovitskii Daniil RUS 2 500 500
8 8 0 1040910004066 Corvatta Luca ITA 3 496 496
9 9 0 1030670000457 Deniaud Ethan  FRA 2 466 466
10 10 0 1020910004055 Vanni Lazzari Tommaso ITA 2 426 426
11 11 0 1900410005547 Peng Yao Ting 彭耀霆 CHN 2 407 407
12 12 0 1020910004058 Carlini Emil ITA 2 376 376
13 13 0 1040910005501 Sebastiani Diego ITA 2 370 370
14 14 0 1090910004065 Romagnoli Filippo ITA 2 317 317
15 15 0 1060410002033 Wang Yu Xuan CHN 1 300 300
16 16 0 1061510000033 Velikanov Gleb RUS 1 300 300
17 17 0 1080410006595 Tian Hong Yi CHN 1 269 269
18 18 0 1020010005726 Noori Danial  AFG 1 269 269
19 19 0 1021780003197 Chang Wei Jen  TPE 1 269 269
20 20 0 1020870005727 Shirbakht Haghighi Alireza  IRI 1 250 250
21 21 0 1900410005206 Huang Yu Xin �宇昕 CHN 1 250 250
22 22 0 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan  FRA 1 250 250
23 23 0 1040870006704 Sabeti Amirreza IRI 1 238 238
24 24 0 1031700003954 Peña Bes Miguel ESP 1 238 238
25 25 0 1070410006589 Liu Ming Xiang CHN 1 238 238
26 26 0 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS 1 226 226
27 27 0 1900410004036 Wu Shuang CHN 1 226 226
28 28 0 1031700002495 Pujadas Alex  ESP 1 226 226
29 29 0 1040870005735 Abasi Ariyan IRI 1 226 226
30 30 0 1050870006708 Seyed Morteza Bakhshian IRI 1 216 216
31 31 0 1060410006581 Bi Bo CHN 1 216 216
32 32 0 1071510003303 Matveev Pavel RUS 1 207 207
33 33 0 1030670001344 Le Matoc'h Martin  FRA 1 207 207
34 34 0 1040870006705 Alayi Mohammad IRI 1 207 207
35 35 0 1081890006228 Adamenko Ilya UKR 1 207 207
36 36 0 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS 1 201 201
37 37 0 1060980003205 Jun Sung KOR 1 201 201
38 38 0 1091460004807 Hul Jan POL 1 201 201
39 39 0 1060870005736 Dezfuly Mahan  IRI 1 201 201
40 40 0 1040270001315 Francisco Arthur BRA 1 200 200
41 41 0 1071460000109 Smosarski Wiktor POL 1 195 195
42 42 0 1051510002376 Gorodnitsky Mikhail RUS 1 195 195
43 43 0 1900410006596 Chen Yan Jia CHN 1 195 195
44 44 0 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah  FRA 1 195 195
45 45 0 1060870006706 Amir Mohammad Sadesi IRI 1 195 195
46 46 0 1070870005742 Mehreganfard Dariush  IRI 1 190 190
47 47 0 1070980006597 Lee Jin Suk KOR 1 190 190
48 48 0 1070710004357 Wachsmuth Benjamin GER 1 185 185
49 49 0 1081510003083 Sporov Fyodor RUS 1 185 185
50 50 0 1061810003444 Paniti Poungsaijai THA 1 185 185
51 51 0 1050870006707 Khaleghi Ali Sina IRI 1 185 185
52 52 0 1030670001343 Griveau Nicolas  FRA 1 185 185
53 53 0 1040910004063 Cascio Valerio ITA 1 185 185
54 54 0 1060870006710 Sorgi Taha IRI 1 181 181
55 55 0 1050910005498 Iafrate Andrea ITA 1 181 181
56 56 0 1900410006598 Hu Jia Yi CHN 1 181 181
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57 57 0 1041460001076 Grochowski Adam POL 1 181 181
58 58 0 1051510000094 Afonasev Alexander RUS 1 181 181
59 59 0 1031460004381 Wawryk Kacper POL 1 180 180
60 60 0 1050270005152 Rodrigues Andrey BRA 1 180 180
61 61 0 1900410001216 Chen Jia Hao �家豪 CHN 1 180 180
62 62 0 1111510003312 Shilov Elisey RUS 1 176 176
63 63 0 1080410006599 Gao Heng Ji CHN 1 176 176
64 64 0 1051700002497 Caro Tello Alex  ESP 1 176 176
65 65 0 1070910004882 Zuliani Gioele ITA 1 173 173
66 66 0 1100410006600 Tang Chen CHN 1 173 173
67 67 0 1111510006383 Schapov Roman RUS 1 173 173
68 68 0 1110410006601 Wei Jiang Yi CHN 1 170 170
69 69 0 1070910005500 Milani Gabriele ITA 1 170 170
70 70 0 1091510004895 Ganul Vladislav RUS 1 170 170
71 71 0 1900410004292 Shi Xing Yang 施幸� CHN 1 169 169
72 72 0 1040400004367 Sarabia Nicolas CHI 1 169 169
73 73 0 1060910005499 Vignoni Alessandro ITA 1 167 167
74 74 0 1110410006602 Fang Yan Cheng CHN 1 167 167
75 75 0 1101510004986 Dikov Maksim RUS 1 167 167
76 76 0 1100820006603 Yip Chi Lai HKG 1 164 164
77 77 0 1091510003455 Shibaev Grigorii RUS 1 164 164
78 78 0 1091510006384 Sazonov Matvey RUS 1 162 162
79 79 0 1900410006547 Shang Zhong Jing CHN 1 161 161
80 80 0 1101510004707 Inusilov Artem RUS 1 161 161
81 81 0 1070270006795 De Souza Guo Guilherme BRA 1 161 161
82 82 0 1900410001211 Ye Rui Ze CHN 1 153 153
83 83 0 1081440002961 Concha Paul PER 1 153 153
84 84 0 1900410005364 Li Hao Wei 李昊威 CHN 1 147 147
85 85 0 1020910002402 Confalonieri Samuele ITA 1 147 147
86 86 0 1071780006548 Chou Po Ti TPE 1 141 141
87 87 0 1900410006549 Xu Zi Han CHN 1 137 137
88 88 0 1900410006550 Mo Yi Qi CHN 1 133 133
89 89 0 1090910005616 Magi Paolo ITA 1 133 133
90 90 0 1050910004064 Manuali Federico ITA 1 130 130
91 91 0 1900410006551 Liu Zi Nuo CHN 1 130 130
92 96 4 1060670004448 Asselin Thomas FRA 2 89 89
93 92 -1 1050670000352 Reignier Lenny FRA 1 50 50
94 0 0 1040670002205 Blin Alexis FRA 1 50 50
95 0 0 1050670002207 Trijean Maxime FRA 1 48 48
96 93 -3 1050670000355 Dufour Sylvain FRA 1 48 48
97 94 -3 1030670000433 Merceron Alex FRA 1 46 46
98 95 -3 1030670000363 Beaudet David FRA 1 44 44
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Rank Prev. Dif. Skater-ID Name Country Nb Total Best 3
1 1 0 1021780003198 Chou Po Wei TPE 5 1219 850
2 2 0 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA 6 1439 819
3 3 0 1030910003466 Galbiati Stefano ITA 4 830 689
4 4 0 1020910002402 Confalonieri Samuele ITA 3 656 656
5 5 0 1040910003468 Cosentino Alessandro ITA 4 839 654
6 6 0 1020910004057 Medda Filippo ITA 3 615 615
7 7 0 1030670000434 Dayries Ethan FRA 5 703 591
8 8 0 1061510000038 Shilov Timofei RUS 3 580 580
9 9 0 1020910004881 Casini Mirko ITA 3 554 554
10 10 0 1030670000457 Deniaud Ethan FRA 3 549 549
11 11 0 1040910004059 Vietti Federico ITA 4 675 538
12 12 0 1020910000220 Pulcini Piercarlo ITA 3 538 538
13 13 0 1020910004056 Nicotra Mattia ITA 3 538 538
14 14 0 1041460000112 Kilian Hubert POL 3 450 450
15 15 0 1050670002486 Dayries Liam FRA 5 534 444
16 16 0 1900410004287 Hu Quan Lei 胡�雷 CHN 2 438 438
17 17 0 1071460000109 Smosarski Wiktor POL 4 495 433
18 18 0 1060410006581 Bi Bo CHN 2 430 430
19 19 0 1091460004807 Hul Jan POL 4 483 417
20 20 0 1030910004397 Isman Tommaso ITA 2 402 402
21 21 0 1041460001076 Grochowski Adam POL 3 386 386
22 23 1 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah FRA 4 426 385
23 22 -1 1900410004288 Hu Quan Zhen 胡�震 CHN 2 381 381
24 24 0 1031460004246 Mis Kacper POL 2 341 341
25 25 0 1900410001206 Chen Jun Zhe �俊哲 CHN 2 338 338
26 26 0 1021460000105 Maczynski Jakub POL 2 333 333
27 27 0 1020910004055 Vanni Lazzari Tommaso ITA 2 326 326
28 28 0 1091460001081 Teczar Maciej POL 3 326 326
29 29 0 1031460004381 Wawryk Kacper POL 3 325 325
30 30 0 1030670001343 Griveau Nicolas FRA 2 323 323
31 31 0 1020910004058 Carlini Emil ITA 2 306 306
32 32 0 1061810003444 Paniti Poungsaijai THA 1 300 300
33 33 0 1020910003465 Bianzale Alessio ITA 1 300 300
34 34 0 1030870003745 Abbasian Mohammad Amin IRI 1 300 300
35 35 0 1091460001372 Sitko Adam POL 3 297 297
36 36 0 1021510004712 Yakovlev Valery RUS 1 269 269
37 37 0 1050870003748 Khosravani Sobhan IRI 1 269 269
38 70 32 1040670000730 Simon Kristen FRA 3 265 265
39 88 49 1030670000458 Le Gac Gaetan FRA 3 264 264
40 152 112 1030670000234 Prezeau Benoit FRA 3 257 257
41 38 -3 1020870005080 Khosravani Sajad IRI 1 250 250
42 39 -3 1900410002056 He Yi Fei  CHN 1 250 250
43 40 -3 1041510003400 Zharkov Mikhail RUS 1 238 238
44 41 -3 1040870005801 Aghamohammadi Alireza IRI 1 238 238
45 164 119 1030670002457 Sarrade Maxime FRA 3 228 228
46 42 -4 1080410006595 Tian Hong Yi CHN 1 226 226
47 43 -4 1030870005806 Karim Dehnavi Keyhan IRI 1 226 226
48 44 -4 1021780003197 Chang Wei Jen TPE 1 226 226
49 45 -4 1041700003491 Nieto Merino Alvaro ESP 1 216 216
50 133 83 1040670002548 Metayer Antoine FRA 3 216 216
51 46 -5 1041510006193 Kuvald Yegor RUS 1 216 216
52 47 -5 1030870005754 Azizan Mehrbani Mahdi IRI 1 216 216
53 48 -5 1051510004709 Muranov Vladislav RUS 1 207 207
54 49 -5 1070410006667 Li Yu Hang CHN 1 207 207
55 50 -5 1020870005759 Ahmadi Moghaddam Monib IRI 1 207 207
56 154 98 1020670004421 Leleu Eliott FRA 2 203 203
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57 51 -6 1020710000624 Zourmand Ramtin GER 1 201 201
58 52 -6 1061510003097 Zimin Yegor RUS 1 201 201
59 53 -6 1060870005758 Bijad Ario IRI 1 201 201
60 54 -6 1020910000660 Tomassetti Matteo ITA 1 200 200
61 55 -6 1060410002033 Wang Yu Xuan CHN 1 195 195
62 56 -6 1060870006758 Rajaei Amir Ali IRI 1 195 195
63 57 -6 1041510003095 Klimov Nikita RUS 1 195 195
64 163 99 1050670003351 Ponchart Antoine FRA 3 193 193
65 58 -7 1060910005499 Vignoni Alessandro ITA 1 190 190
66 59 -7 1070980006597 Lee Jin Suk KOR 1 190 190
67 60 -7 1020870005753 Karimi Andani Hamed IRI 1 190 190
68 61 -7 1081510003098 Barinov Maxim RUS 1 190 190
69 62 -7 1081510004641 Nemogutin Timofei RUS 1 185 185
70 63 -7 1070410006589 Liu Ming Xiang CHN 1 185 185
71 64 -7 1041700000532 Garcia Rodriguez Samuel ESP 1 185 185
72 65 -7 1020870003751 Fallah Hossein IRI 1 185 185
73 66 -7 1040910003469 Maragna Mattia ITA 1 181 181
74 67 -7 1900410005206 Huang Yu Xin �宇昕 CHN 1 181 181
75 68 -7 1020870006759 Ghalkhanbaz Arman IRI 1 181 181
76 69 -7 1051510000094 Afonasev Alexander RUS 1 181 181
77 140 63 1050670000154 Morboeuf Mathys FRA 2 178 178
78 71 -7 1060980003205 Jun Sung KOR 1 176 176
79 72 -7 1020870006760 Jafari Mahdi IRI 1 176 176
80 73 -7 1071510006385 Bakhmutskiy Timofey RUS 1 176 176
81 74 -7 1081890006228 Adamenko Ilya UKR 1 176 176
82 75 -7 1081510003083 Sporov Fyodor RUS 1 173 173
83 76 -7 1030870005787 Saadati Mahdi IRI 1 173 173
84 77 -7 1031700002495 Pujadas Alex ESP 1 173 173
85 78 -7 1900410006596 Chen Yan Jia CHN 1 173 173
86 79 -7 1070710004357 Wachsmuth Benjamin GER 1 170 170
87 80 -7 1100410006600 Tang Chen CHN 1 170 170
88 81 -7 1081510005473 Kats Ilia RUS 1 170 170
89 82 -7 1900410006580 Yao Shun CHN 1 169 169
90 83 -7 1040520000759 Miketa Ondrej CZE 1 169 169
91 84 -7 1900410004036 Wu Shuang CHN 1 167 167
92 85 -7 1031510002280 Myakinin Andrey RUS 1 167 167
93 86 -7 1060870005755 Gazor Ehsan IRI 1 167 167
94 87 -7 1080870005786 Panahi Ali IRI 1 164 164
95 89 -6 1080410006599 Gao Heng Ji CHN 1 164 164
96 90 -6 1110410006668 Shi Di Wen CHN 1 162 162
97 91 -6 1021600001154 Ndiaye Khalil Sore SEN 1 162 162
98 92 -6 1050870005789 Moodi Ali IRI 1 162 162
99 93 -6 1050910005498 Iafrate Andrea ITA 1 162 162
100 158 58 1060670000743 Grall Maxence FRA 2 162 162
101 94 -7 1100820006603 Yip Chi Lai HKG 1 161 161
102 95 -7 1060910006445 Picco Francesco ITA 1 161 161
103 96 -7 1040870005752 Lotfi Iliya IRI 1 161 161
104 97 -7 1021460000111 Bojda Dominik POL 1 161 161
105 98 -7 1070870003756 Salehi Amir Hoseyn IRI 1 159 159
106 99 -7 1900410005542 Liu En Wei �恩� CHN 1 159 159
107 100 -7 1070410006669 Song Ling Wen CHN 1 157 157
108 101 -7 1050910005502 Ruvolo Simone ITA 1 157 157
109 102 -7 1050870005805 Homayounfar Matin IRI 1 157 157
110 103 -7 1110410006670 Wang Xi Wen CHN 1 156 156
111 104 -7 1030870005788 Vahidi Shams Koroush IRI 1 156 156
112 105 -7 1030910004067 Palazzesi Leonardo ITA 1 156 156
113 106 -7 1060870005791 Goodarzi Erfan IRI 1 154 154
114 107 -7 1900410006671 Fei Yao Kai CHN 1 154 154
115 108 -7 1100410006672 Xiao Yu Han CHN 1 153 153
116 109 -7 1031460001368 Tokarzewski Rafal POL 1 153 153
117 110 -7 1900410006582 Pan Qi Guan CHN 1 153 153
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118 111 -7 1070910005500 Milani Gabriele ITA 1 153 153
119 112 -7 1070870003757 Karimi Alireza IRI 1 153 153
120 113 -7 1050870005756 Mokhtari Varnosfaderani Nima IRI 1 151 151
121 114 -7 1110410006602 Fang Yan Cheng CHN 1 151 151
122 115 -7 1080910006444 D'adda Filippo ITA 1 151 151
123 116 -7 1070910004882 Zuliani Gioele ITA 1 150 150
124 117 -7 1050870003749 Sadeghi Mohammad Hosein IRI 1 150 150
125 118 -7 1080410006674 Huang Hao Yang CHN 1 150 150
126 119 -7 1071780006675 Hsu Chien En TPE 1 150 150
127 120 -7 1090410006673 Dong Cheng Yuan CHN 1 150 150
128 121 -7 1060870005796 Rahi Abolfazl IRI 1 149 149
129 122 -7 1030910001787 Silva Lorenzo ITA 1 148 148
130 123 -7 1020870006761 Omid Javaheri IRI 1 148 148
131 124 -7 1050910004883 Macchi Leo ITA 1 148 148
132 125 -7 1060870006762 Lotfi Sajad IRI 1 147 147
133 126 -7 1900410001216 Chen Jia Hao �家豪 CHN 1 147 147
134 127 -7 1070870006763 Kosarian Mohammad Javad IRI 1 146 146
135 128 -7 1070870005742 Mehreganfard Dariush IRI 1 145 145
136 129 -7 1040870006764 Abolfazl Hoseinzadeh IRI 1 144 144
137 130 -7 1080870005797 Talebi Ahoei Mohammad IRI 1 143 143
138 131 -7 1060870006765 Bakhshi Parsa IRI 1 142 142
139 132 -7 1900410004292 Shi Xing Yang 施幸� CHN 1 141 141
140 134 -6 1021460001078 Krupa Nikodem POL 1 141 141
141 135 -6 1060870006766 Amir Mohammad Mohammadi IRI 1 141 141
142 136 -6 1040870006767 Ghafoori Sina IRI 1 140 140
143 137 -6 1040870005735 Abasi Ariyan IRI 1 139 139
144 138 -6 1020870005793 Motamedi Nia Mohammad Reza IRI 1 138 138
145 139 -6 1900410006583 Zhou Tian Ci CHN 1 137 137
146 141 -5 1040870006768 Mirshafeiyan Abolfazl IRI 1 137 137
147 142 -5 1031460000115 Jarzynka Szymon POL 1 137 137
148 143 -5 1070870006769 Mehrabi Koushki Ali IRI 1 136 136
149 144 -5 1070870006770 Lotfi Kordeh Mihan Aliasghar IRI 1 135 135
150 145 -5 1900410004286 Zhou Ye Kai 周�� CHN 1 133 133
151 146 -5 1021460001369 Jakubowicz Jakub POL 1 133 133
152 147 -5 1900410006584 Ou Jia Jun CHN 1 130 130
153 148 -5 1031460004250 Dec Eryk POL 1 130 130
154 149 -5 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA 1 130 130
155 150 -5 1900410001211 Ye Rui Ze CHN 1 127 127
156 151 -5 1040910005501 Sebastiani Diego ITA 1 127 127
157 153 -4 1900410006550 Mo Yi Qi CHN 1 125 125
158 155 -3 1060520005861 Kroupa Matyas CZE 1 125 125
159 156 -3 1061460000110 Kasprzak Wojciech POL 1 125 125
160 157 -3 1051460000107 Trojanowski Jakub POL 1 122 122
161 159 -2 1081460001370 Zrębiec Marcin POL 1 120 120
162 160 -2 1900410005364 Li Hao Wei CHN 1 120 120
163 0 0 1030670004420 Gillet Theo FRA 2 120 120
164 0 0 1030670001026 Tongazara Iborahimo FRA 2 118 118
165 161 -4 1021460001366 Sobala Adam POL 1 118 118
166 162 -4 1900410006547 Shang Zhong Jing CHN 1 118 118
167 193 26 1050670000351 Renault Louis FRA 2 118 118
168 165 -3 1071460006915 Gałkowski Adrian POL 1 116 116
169 166 -3 1071780006548 Chou Po Ti TPE 1 116 116
170 167 -3 1900410006549 Xu Zi Han CHN 1 114 114
171 168 -3 1071460005599 Trojanowski Arkadiusz POL 1 114 114
172 169 -3 1900410005561 Ye Yi Xiang 叶熠翔 CHN 1 113 113
173 170 -3 1900410006585 Wang Jun Hao CHN 1 112 112
174 171 -3 1900410006586 Su Ming Xiang CHN 1 111 111
175 172 -3 1111460005592 Karasiński Kacper POL 1 110 110
176 173 -3 1091460005594 Kudliński Iwo POL 1 109 109
177 174 -3 1031460004246 Miś Kacper POL 1 100 100
178 0 0 1030670000456 Gallant Balthazar FRA 1 100 100
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179 175 -4 1020670000650 Viogne Enzo FRA 2 98 98
180 181 1 1030670000687 Roignant Theo FRA 2 98 98
181 190 9 1050670002828 Corre Noa FRA 2 98 98
182 192 10 1030670004119 Auger Kiliane FRA 2 93 93
183 186 3 1060670002831 Roudaut Mael FRA 2 92 92
184 218 34 1050670001018 Haon Maxime FRA 2 87 87
185 0 0 1060670002138 Le Goff Kieran FRA 1 86 86
186 191 5 1070670000753 Roignant Leny FRA 2 84 84
187 0 0 1040670002205 Blin Alexis FRA 2 82 82
188 195 7 1070670002603 Daridon Yael FRA 2 81 81
189 176 -13 1040670002998 Kessler Gwendall FRA 2 78 78
190 205 15 1050670001021 Jugieau Thibault FRA 2 75 75
191 0 0 1040670003243 Coupeaud Maxime FRA 2 74 74
192 0 0 1050670002207 Trijean Maxime FRA 2 73 73
193 204 11 1090670004505 Roudaut Titouan FRA 2 72 72
194 230 36 1080670001025 Jugieau Bastien FRA 3 71 71
195 226 31 1060670004126 Auger Theo FRA 2 70 70
196 198 2 1060670004448 Asselin Thomas FRA 2 70 70
197 206 9 1050670004106 Fernandes Kylian FRA 2 68 68
198 207 9 1080670000751 Creff Manao FRA 2 67 67
199 0 0 1070670004425 Coupeaud Julien FRA 2 66 66
200 0 0 1060670004428 Calabrese Gabriel FRA 2 66 66
201 213 12 1090670007180 Leon Mathis FRA 2 65 65
202 0 0 1020670002212 Pletan Samuel FRA 1 62 62
203 220 17 1090670007182 Urien Timothé FRA 2 60 60
204 0 0 1070670002549 Metayer Clement FRA 2 55 55
205 0 0 1030670000159 Charritton Iban FRA 1 55 55
206 177 -29 1031460006939 Brzeziński Grzegorz POL 1 55 55
207 233 26 1080670004127 Viaud Antonin FRA 2 53 53
208 232 24 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente Enzo FRA 2 53 53
209 178 -31 1081460006936 Kolodziej Maksymilian POL 1 52 52
210 0 0 1080670002968 Deniaud Nolan FRA 2 52 52
211 179 -32 1071460006435 Paluch Daniel POL 1 50 50
212 180 -32 1030670000232 Menet-Chao Paul FRA 1 50 50
213 0 0 1020670005773 Larroche Paul FRA 1 50 50
214 182 -32 1030670000433 Merceron Alex FRA 1 48 48
215 0 0 1030670002308 Charvet Julien FRA 1 48 48
216 0 0 1080670001020 Bernela Romain FRA 2 48 48
217 183 -34 1030670004488 Letellier Matys FRA 1 46 46
218 184 -34 1030670000363 Beaudet David FRA 1 46 46
219 0 0 1080670005780 Sorge Arthur FRA 2 45 45
220 229 9 1060670006810 Poort Nocquet Noe FRA 2 45 45
221 185 -36 1020670005940 Saunier Aubin FRA 1 44 44
222 187 -35 1050670000352 Reignier Lenny FRA 1 44 44
223 0 0 1060670005957 Mocaer Swann FRA 1 44 44
224 0 0 1040670000152 Machicote Damien FRA 1 44 44
225 188 -37 1030670004341 Van Hamme Titouan FRA 1 43 43
226 189 -37 1050670003011 Lorigne Charly FRA 1 43 43
227 0 0 1070670000747 Thepaut Antoine FRA 1 40 40
228 194 -34 1050670000355 Dufour Sylvain FRA 1 40 40
229 196 -33 1050670002588 Nisse Lydian FRA 1 38 38
230 197 -33 1050670003300 Jacq Tinle FRA 1 38 38
231 199 -32 1070670002604 Menes Gaetan FRA 1 37 37
232 200 -32 1040670007171 Dagnas Albin FRA 1 37 37
233 201 -32 1900670007177 Simon-Gouez Valentin FRA 1 36 36
234 202 -32 1040670001028 Rabillard Joris FRA 1 36 36
235 203 -32 1080670007174 Nespoux Mahe FRA 1 36 36
236 0 0 1050670004423 Laprade Nicolas FRA 1 33 33
237 208 -29 1040670006468 Huet Theo FRA 1 33 33
238 209 -29 1080670005914 Colin Marius FRA 1 33 33
239 0 0 1090670007211 Cartier-Mamie Jules FRA 1 33 33
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240 210 -30 1080670002605 Menes Vincent FRA 1 32 32
241 211 -30 1050670004123 Gouraud Jules FRA 1 32 32
242 212 -30 1080670007178 Menut Antoine FRA 1 31 31
243 214 -29 1040670004478 Francois Alexandre FRA 1 31 31
244 215 -29 1090670007179 Donet Malik FRA 1 31 31
245 216 -29 1100670007181 Bolle Oscar FRA 1 31 31
246 0 0 1070670006102 Ravaine Clement FRA 1 30 30
247 217 -30 1050670004459 Piquet Alex FRA 1 30 30
248 0 0 1060670002449 Dubosc Romeo FRA 1 30 30
249 0 0 1060670005775 Aksavrin Noa FRA 1 29 29
250 219 -31 1050670001023 Vallee Gabin FRA 1 28 28
251 0 0 1060670004429 Gouineaud Loury Arthur FRA 1 28 28
252 0 0 1070670004430 Turmo Robin FRA 1 27 27
253 221 -32 1090670005911 Quitte Arthur FRA 1 27 27
254 222 -32 1080670005915 Cardron Gauthier FRA 1 27 27
255 223 -32 1040670006460 Capoue Dorian FRA 1 27 27
256 224 -32 1060670003522 Bataille Timeo FRA 1 26 26
257 225 -32 1070670004507 Wanstok Oren FRA 1 25 25
258 0 0 1070670005777 Bertin Carl FRA 1 25 25
259 227 -32 1070670004854 Thomazeau Lucas FRA 1 23 23
260 0 0 1070670002452 Cumunel Arthur FRA 1 23 23
261 228 -33 1070670002992 Jacq Sonam FRA 1 22 22
262 0 0 1070670006809 Colle Mathis FRA 1 22 22
263 0 0 1070670007195 Descombe Tristan FRA 1 21 21
264 0 0 1090670005781 Lacroix Paul FRA 1 20 20
265 231 -34 1080670006465 Letellier Soulyan FRA 1 19 19
266 0 0 1080670004868 Berhila Lounes FRA 1 18 18
267 0 0 1080670004432 Gomez Esteve FRA 1 17 17
268 0 0 1080670005949 Obiols Patxi FRA 1 16 16
269 234 -35 1090670007150 Coutelet Loann FRA 1 16 16
270 235 -35 1080670007151 Franchet Tom FRA 1 15 15
271 236 -35 1090670007152 Hyppeau Enzo FRA 1 14 14
272 237 -35 1080670007153 Trigodet Titouan FRA 1 13 13
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Rank Prev. Dif. Skater-ID Name Country Nb Total Best 3
1 1 0 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 6 1700 900
2 2 0 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS 3 838 838
3 3 0 2021510000049 Ivanenko Elizaveta RUS 4 1007 769
4 4 0 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA 3 769 769
5 5 0 2051460001089 Brzezinska Zofia POL 8 1560 692
6 6 0 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS 5 1056 680
7 7 0 2050910003474 Arosio Matilde ITA 4 820 640
8 8 0 2030910001788 Guslandi Ilaria ITA 4 816 640
9 9 0 2061510001970 Komissarova  Yulia RUS 3 616 616
10 10 0 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS 4 766 602
11 11 0 2051910001452 Lean Alice GBR 3 597 597
12 12 0 2061510000298 Grigoreva Ksenia RUS 5 902 591
13 13 0 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL 6 1008 559
14 14 0 2030910003473 Tomatis Alice ITA 4 688 535
15 15 0 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL 5 755 524
16 16 0 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL 5 749 513
17 17 0 2020910002403 Crippa Arianna ITA 3 504 504
18 18 0 2040910001790 De Tomasi Sara ITA 3 493 493
19 19 0 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA 3 487 487
20 20 0 2081460004992 Adamska Pola POL 5 638 461
21 21 0 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL 3 454 454
22 22 0 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL 3 447 447
23 23 0 2060830006028 Kelemen Anna Kiara HUN 5 655 435
24 24 0 2081460001388 Piszczadowska Malgorzata POL 3 424 424
25 25 0 2041460001104 Lender Hanna POL 4 467 417
26 26 0 2081510000059 Zhukova Marina RUS 2 411 411
27 27 0 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA 2 395 395
28 28 0 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS 2 395 395
29 29 0 2061460000126 Teczar Justyna POL 3 388 388
30 30 0 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL 4 442 387
31 31 0 2081510003513 Navasardian Veronika RUS 2 371 371
32 32 0 2900410002045 Lv Mei Ye �美叶 CHN 2 356 356
33 33 0 2020910002397 Mozzali Sacha ITA 2 345 345
34 34 0 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA 2 342 342
35 35 0 2081460001391 Jeziorek Nadia POL 3 340 340
36 36 0 2040830004624 Som Petra Hanga HUN 2 317 317
37 37 0 2050930003495 Ogiwara Misato JPN 2 317 317
38 38 0 2061890006227 Kostenko Polina UKR 2 317 317
39 39 0 2031700000549 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia ESP 2 315 315
40 40 0 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA 2 312 312
41 41 0 2081460001087 Pelinko Abigajl POL 3 305 305
42 42 0 2060910003480 Di Dio Giorgia ITA 2 302 302
43 43 0 2090910005615 Luciani Viola ITA 2 301 301
44 44 0 2060930004907 Inokoza Nozomi JPN 2 301 301
45 45 0 2060910005415 Azzetti Rebecca ITA 2 297 297
46 46 0 2990910005060 Paolinelli Alessia ITA 2 286 286
47 47 0 2080910004078 Vinciguerra Chiara ITA 2 284 284
48 48 0 2071460004388 Polańska Aleksandra POL 3 278 278
49 49 0 2080910004075 Pirani Rebecca ITA 2 278 278
50 50 0 2051460004811 Kępińska Rozalia POL 3 278 278
51 51 0 2070910004077 Tiroli Ambra ITA 2 273 273
52 52 0 2040910004074 Palmieri Giorgia ITA 2 273 273
53 53 0 2900410003624 Zhou Qing Rui CHN 1 269 269
54 54 0 2040830004623 Del Medico Eszter Sára HUN 2 265 265
55 55 0 2040910005447 Semprini Alessandra ITA 2 262 262
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56 56 0 2021460005268 Kacprzak Monika POL 2 255 255
57 57 0 2900410003626 Yin Zi Han CHN 1 250 250
58 58 0 2040870006723 Tavakoli Nina Fatemeh IRI 1 250 250
59 59 0 2101460004242 Pelinko Liwia POL 3 248 248
60 60 0 2050870005703 Sadeghi Asal IRI 1 238 238
61 61 0 2041510002379 Korotkih Yana RUS 1 238 238
62 62 0 2060870005652 Talebi Mahsa IRI 1 226 226
63 63 0 2900410001187 Qin Yu Qing 秦雨晴 CHN 1 226 226
64 64 0 2051460005857 Okuszko Anastazja POL 2 220 220
65 65 0 2061460001088 Chomontowska Julia POL 2 220 220
66 66 0 2080870005649 Tajamini Saba Zahra IRI 1 216 216
67 67 0 2021460006438 Brzezińska Maria POL 2 214 214
68 68 0 2091460004814 Mazur Olga POL 2 210 210
69 69 0 2070870005656 Asgari Nodehi Fatemeh IRI 1 207 207
70 70 0 2031700003165 Alba Arroyo Laura ESP 1 207 207
71 71 0 2021700000546 Romanos Blasco Patricia ESP 1 201 201
72 72 0 2051810000770 Rak-Akson Sirinthip THA 1 201 201
73 73 0 2070870005657 Asgari Nudei Zahra IRI 1 201 201
74 74 0 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL 1 200 200
75 75 0 2061700001901 Segura Albala Ines ESP 1 195 195
76 76 0 2070870006725 Rodkhanei Feni Sogand IRI 1 195 195
77 77 0 2020870005650 Poorkazem Sahel IRI 1 195 195
78 78 0 2060870005664 Mirfatahi Nashalji Fatima Sadat IRI 1 195 195
79 79 0 2030870006724 Mehrabian Melika IRI 1 195 195
80 80 0 2051780004608 Lu Wei Hsuan TPE 1 195 195
81 81 0 2021510004694 Fedorova Ekaterina RUS 1 195 195
82 82 0 2031810000765 Chinupun Nichakan THA 1 195 195
83 83 0 2041700001895 Alos Palacios Paula ESP 1 195 195
84 84 0 2900410001192 Zhou Mo 周沫 CHN 1 180 180
85 85 0 2010670000437 Granjon Lily FRA 1 180 180
86 86 0 2051700001894 Trigo Rivero Paula ESP 1 176 176
87 87 0 2071510004888 Studilova Milana RUS 1 176 176
88 88 0 2071510004983 Skachkova Anastasiia RUS 1 176 176
89 89 0 2050870005646 Rasmi Mahsa Sadat IRI 1 176 176
90 90 0 2041700001904 Quero Bellido Eva ESP 1 176 176
91 91 0 2051810003264 Pakaporn Loonree THA 1 176 176
92 92 0 2081510003509 Mitrofanova Varvara RUS 1 176 176
93 93 0 2051700003163 Marcos Iglesias Berta ESP 1 176 176
94 94 0 2080870006726 Ghoncheh Yasaman IRI 1 176 176
95 95 0 2080870006728 Dolat Abadi Farahani Parmis IRI 1 176 176
96 96 0 2060870006727 Darabi Dina IRI 1 176 176
97 97 0 2071510000095 Afonaseva Varvara RUS 1 176 176
98 98 0 2070870006732 Saffari Sanam IRI 1 164 164
99 99 0 2040910004407 Mete Alessia ITA 1 164 164
100 100 0 2070870006736 Massihaye Akbar Nilla IRI 1 164 164
101 101 0 2041810003298 Kongparn Sasikarn THA 1 164 164
102 102 0 2071510004644 Kasian Varvara RUS 1 164 164
103 103 0 2080870006730 Jodaei Sana IRI 1 164 164
104 104 0 2060870006735 Hoseeine Bidgoli Shokofe Sadat IRI 1 164 164
105 105 0 2020870006734 Hassanzadeh Helen IRI 1 164 164
106 106 0 2050870006731 Hassan Zadeh Kiana IRI 1 164 164
107 107 0 2030910003477 Didoni Martina ITA 1 164 164
108 108 0 2050870006729 Aynaz Naeli IRI 1 164 164
109 109 0 2060870006733 Alaghband Hana IRI 1 164 164
110 110 0 2061700003167 Abadia Monguilod Maria ESP 1 164 164
111 111 0 2061510004693 Kozlova Daria RUS 1 162 162
112 112 0 2051510005037 Anisimova Valeriia RUS 1 161 161
113 113 0 2091460004815 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL 2 159 159
114 114 0 2900410001193 Xu Yi Tong CHN 1 153 153
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115 115 0 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix FRA 1 153 153
116 116 0 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos Lopez Aroa ESP 1 151 151
117 117 0 2061700001902 Nieto Merino Adriana ESP 1 151 151
118 118 0 2030870006738 Mohammadi Mobina IRI 1 151 151
119 119 0 2061700002491 Llorente Gracia Nerea ESP 1 151 151
120 120 0 2041700000550 Gomez Garcia Llara ESP 1 151 151
121 121 0 2900870005711 Ghezloo Sana IRI 1 151 151
122 122 0 2050870006737 Akbarnezhad Melina IRI 1 151 151
123 123 0 2050870005663 Abolhasanpour Sardehaei Elina IRI 1 151 151
124 124 0 2081460005267 Jabłońska Nadia POL 2 149 149
125 125 0 2061460006912 Babiel Lidia POL 2 149 149
126 126 0 2060910005417 Bechelli Chiara ITA 1 143 143
127 127 0 2071890006254 Tsehotskaya Daria UKR 1 141 141
128 128 0 2060180005048 Hliambotskaya Alisa BLR 1 141 141
129 129 0 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA 1 137 137
130 130 0 2040670000993 Langevin Isaline FRA 1 137 137
131 131 0 2091460004390 Bielecka Maja POL 2 136 136
132 132 0 2070180005047 Plotskaya Marta BLR 1 133 133
133 133 0 2030520004321 Pešatová Johana CZE 1 133 133
134 134 0 2080930003496 Ogiwara Manami JPN 1 133 133
135 135 0 2100180003452 Kirvovich Valeryia BLR 1 133 133
136 136 0 2900410003923 Gao Ming Tian CHN 1 133 133
137 137 0 2050910004071 Bertozzi Elena ITA 1 133 133
138 138 0 2101460001378 Sobczyk Oliwia POL 2 128 128
139 139 0 2111460006433 Jabłońska Lili POL 2 127 127
140 140 0 2041460003368 Kociszewska Natalia POL 1 122 122
141 141 0 2040910005613 Guardati Valeria ITA 1 122 122
142 142 0 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz Anna POL 1 114 114
143 143 0 2060910005611 Stura Elena ITA 1 114 114
144 144 0 2090910005609 Stura Anna ITA 1 114 114
145 145 0 2041460000139 Pierzchanowska Paulina POL 1 114 114
146 146 0 2080520004320 Pavlisková Lucie CZE 1 114 114
147 147 0 2031460004384 Dąbrowska Karolina POL 1 114 114
148 148 0 2060910005612 Pagliarecci Matilde ITA 1 111 111
149 149 0 2090910006330 Lapponi Lucrezia ITA 1 111 111
150 150 0 2070910006331 Santinelli Giada ITA 1 108 108
151 151 0 2081460006911 Związkiewicz Trala  Amelia POL 1 106 106
152 152 0 2051460001093 Uchowicz Olga POL 1 106 106
153 153 0 2050520006029 Škorničková Ema CZE 1 106 106
154 154 0 2070520006031 Seredova Natalie CZE 1 106 106
155 155 0 2080520006032 Pelclová  Ema CZE 1 106 106
156 156 0 2051460006913 Mańka Ola POL 1 106 106
157 157 0 2020520006030 Jakubková Monika CZE 1 106 106
158 158 0 2061460006182 Grabowska Maja POL 1 106 106
159 159 0 2071460006910 Chudzik Kinga POL 1 106 106
160 160 0 2091890006256 Krugliak Alexandra UKR 1 99 99
161 161 0 2091460004243 Uchman Wiktoria POL 1 95 95
162 162 0 2091460004263 Lelek Aleksandra POL 1 93 93
163 163 0 2091460005279 Pożoga Ida POL 1 90 90
164 164 0 2101460006908 Denasiewicz Lilianna POL 1 90 90
165 165 0 2101460006909 Denasiewicz Kalinka POL 1 90 90
166 0 0 2060670000443 De Voort Albane FRA 1 50 50
167 0 0 2070670006148 Jimenez Olga FRA 1 48 48
168 0 0 2060670002965 De Voort Margaux FRA 1 48 48
169 0 0 2060670005767 Delhomme Lou-Anne FRA 1 44 44
170 0 0 2070670002204 Blin Lisa FRA 1 44 44
171 166 -5 2041460007205 Ochman Karolina POL 1 43 43
172 167 -5 2071460007206 Chryk Zuzanna POL 1 43 43
173 168 -5 2081460006943 Bajer Hanna POL 1 43 43
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174 0 0 2060670004845 Canterranne Louna FRA 1 41 41
175 0 0 2030670005766 Dupouy Jeanne FRA 1 40 40
176 0 0 2080670007173 Fleurant Maelle FRA 1 38 38
177 0 0 2020670007198 Roquette Myrtille FRA 1 37 37
178 0 0 2020670005923 Ermeneux Maelia FRA 1 37 37
179 169 -10 2101460005604 Łobaczewska Tola POL 1 35 35
180 0 0 2030670007197 Bevillon Emma FRA 1 35 35
181 0 0 2030670005768 Roger Tessa FRA 1 34 34
182 170 -12 2121460007207 Lisiecka Hanna POL 1 32 32
183 171 -12 2121460007208 Kozłowska Lena POL 1 32 32
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Rank Prev. Dif. Skater-ID Name Country Nb Total Best 3
1 1 0 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 4 1200 900
2 2 0 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS 3 838 838
3 3 0 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS 3 769 769
4 4 0 2061510001970 Komissarova Yulia RUS 3 733 733
5 5 0 2021510000049 Ivanenko Elizaveta RUS 3 726 726
6 6 0 2051460001089 Brzezinska Zofia POL 6 1292 711
7 7 0 2061510000298 Grigoreva Ksenia RUS 5 1024 665
8 8 0 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA 3 658 658
9 9 0 2030910001788 Guslandi Ilaria ITA 3 630 630
10 10 0 2061510000050 Torokhova Elizaveta RUS 3 627 627
11 11 0 2050910003474 Arosio Matilde ITA 4 740 576
12 12 0 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL 3 566 566
13 13 0 2051910001452 Lean Alice GBR 3 542 542
14 14 0 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL 4 688 527
15 15 0 2030910003473 Tomatis Alice ITA 4 630 516
16 16 0 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA 3 502 502
17 17 0 2020910002403 Crippa Arianna ITA 3 490 490
18 18 0 2040910001790 De Tomasi Sara ITA 3 467 467
19 19 0 2081460004992 Adamska Pola POL 3 456 456
20 20 0 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL 3 429 429
21 21 0 2081510000059 Zhukova Marina RUS 2 408 408
22 22 0 2900410002045 Lv Mei Ye �美叶 CHN 2 396 396
23 23 0 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS 2 387 387
24 24 0 2081510003513 Navasardian Veronika RUS 2 380 380
25 25 0 2060930004907 Inokoza Nozomi JPN 2 348 348
26 26 0 2060910005415 Azzetti Rebecca ITA 2 325 325
27 27 0 2020910002397 Mozzali Sacha ITA 2 315 315
28 28 0 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL 2 313 313
29 29 0 2081460001388 Piszczadowska Malgorzata POL 2 308 308
30 30 0 2031700000549 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia ESP 2 301 301
31 31 0 2900410003624 Zhou Qing Rui CHN 1 300 300
32 32 0 2060910003480 Di Dio Giorgia  ITA 2 298 298
33 33 0 2080910004075 Pirani Rebecca ITA 2 295 295
34 34 0 2040910004074 Palmieri Giorgia ITA 2 274 274
35 35 0 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL 2 274 274
36 36 0 2080910004078 Vinciguerra Chiara ITA 2 271 271
37 37 0 2090910005615 Luciani Viola ITA 2 270 270
38 38 0 2900410003626 Yin Zi Han CHN 1 269 269
39 39 0 2070910004077 Tiroli Ambra ITA 2 269 269
40 40 0 2040910005447 Semprini Alessandra ITA 2 256 256
41 41 0 2040870006723 Tavakoli Nina Fatemeh IRI 1 250 250
42 42 0 2900410003623 Peng Qi Xiang CHN 1 250 250
43 43 0 2050870005703 Sadeghi Asal IRI 1 238 238
44 44 0 2900410006607 Yao Yi Xuan CHN 1 226 226
45 45 0 2020870005651 Avareh Sama  IRI 1 226 226
46 46 0 2041510002379 Korotkih Yana RUS 1 216 216
47 47 0 2070870005656 Asgari Nodehi Fatemeh  IRI 1 216 216
48 48 0 2070870006725 Rodkhanei Feni Sogand IRI 1 207 207
49 49 0 2070410006608 Shen Li Jing CHN 1 201 201
50 50 0 2070870005657 Asgari Nudei Zahra  IRI 1 201 201
51 51 0 2900410001193 Xu Yi Tong CHN 1 200 200
52 52 0 2040270001595 Fujiwara Yasmin BRA 1 200 200
53 53 0 2900410004023 Zhang Si Xia CHN 1 195 195
54 54 0 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA 1 195 195
55 55 0 2060870006735 Hoseeine Bidgoli Shokofe Sadat IRI 1 195 195
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56 56 0 2020870005654 Zekavatzadeh Melika  IRI 1 190 190
57 57 0 2900410006609 Xiao Ji Ying CHN 1 190 190
58 58 0 2061700001901 Segura Albala Ines ESP 1 190 190
59 59 0 2060870005652 Talebi Mahsa  IRI 1 185 185
60 60 0 2100410006610 Cao Shan Lin CHN 1 185 185
61 61 0 2900410004021 Wang Zi Qian CHN 1 181 181
62 62 0 2081510003509 Mitrofanova Varvara RUS 1 181 181
63 63 0 2070870005700 Kalkhalizadeh Aynaz IRI 1 181 181
64 64 0 2070270005297 Yoshimoto Clara BRA 1 180 180
65 65 0 2900410006611 Zhao Chen Xi CHN 1 176 176
66 66 0 2051510006187 Kokoshinskaia Polina RUS 1 176 176
67 67 0 2080870006728 Dolat Abadi Farahani Parmis IRI 1 176 176
68 68 0 2071510000095 Afonaseva Varvara RUS 1 176 176
69 69 0 2900410002047 Ye Yi Ning CHN 1 173 173
70 70 0 2050870005646 Rasmi Mahsa Sadat  IRI 1 173 173
71 71 0 2040910004407 Mete Alessia ITA 1 173 173
72 72 0 2041510002387 Efimova Alena RUS 1 173 173
73 73 0 2020870005650 Poorkazem Sahel  IRI 1 170 170
74 74 0 2051510003422 Lipatova Ksenia RUS 1 170 170
75 75 0 2900410006612 Li Cai Wei CHN 1 170 170
76 76 0 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL 1 170 170
77 77 0 2081460001391 Jeziorek Nadia POL 1 170 170
78 78 0 2051440002922 Aquino Yadhira PER 1 169 169
79 79 0 2021700000546 Romanos Blasco Patricia ESP 1 167 167
80 80 0 2900410006613 Liu Shang Xian CHN 1 167 167
81 81 0 2071510004644 Kasian Varvara RUS 1 167 167
82 82 0 2080870006726 Ghoncheh Yasaman IRI 1 167 167
83 83 0 2100410006614 Wang Ruo Lin CHN 1 164 164
84 84 0 2051700001894 Trigo Rivero Paula ESP 1 164 164
85 85 0 2071510004983 Skachkova Anastasiia RUS 1 164 164
86 86 0 2041700001904 Quero Bellido Eva ESP 1 164 164
87 87 0 2060870005664 Mirfatahi Nashalji Fatima Sadat  IRI 1 164 164
88 88 0 2060870005670 Shahsavand Shima  IRI 1 162 162
89 89 0 2021510003683 Ermakova Anastasia RUS 1 162 162
90 90 0 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos Lopez Aroa ESP 1 161 161
91 91 0 2020870005662 Malekiyan Zahra  IRI 1 161 161
92 92 0 2900410003923 Gao Ming Tian CHN 1 161 161
93 93 0 2071440002960 Concha Annie PER 1 161 161
94 94 0 2051510005037 Anisimova Valeria RUS 1 161 161
95 95 0 2061700003167 Abadia Monguilod Maria ESP 1 161 161
96 96 0 2080870005649 Tajamini Saba Zahra  IRI 1 159 159
97 97 0 2061510003310 Fedotova Linda RUS 1 159 159
98 98 0 2020870006740 Nabipour Melika IRI 1 157 157
99 99 0 2030910003477 Didoni Martina ITA 1 157 157
100 100 0 2081510003081 Batina Maria RUS 1 157 157
101 101 0 2041700001895 Alos Palacios Paula ESP 1 157 157
102 102 0 2031700003165 Alba Arroyo Laura ESP 1 157 157
103 103 0 2020870006734 Hassanzadeh Helen IRI 1 156 156
104 104 0 2020870006741 Hamedanynezhad Helia IRI 1 156 156
105 105 0 2071510006189 Deeva Diana RUS 1 156 156
106 106 0 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora  FRA 1 156 156
107 107 0 2071510004888 Studilova Milana RUS 1 154 154
108 108 0 2041460001104 Lender Hanna POL 1 154 154
109 109 0 2070670004273 Vaudeville-Ondet Jeanne  FRA 1 153 153
110 110 0 2040870006742 Tondaki Yeghaneh IRI 1 153 153
111 111 0 2900410005576 Shi Meng Han 施�涵 CHN 1 153 153
112 112 0 2090400004372 Sarabia Maite CHI 1 153 153
113 113 0 2030520004321 Pešatová Johana CZE 1 153 153
114 114 0 2030870006724 Mehrabian Melika IRI 1 153 153
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115 115 0 2061510004984 Bryzgalova Maria RUS 1 153 153
116 116 0 2061700002491 Llorente Gracia Nerea  ESP 1 151 151
117 117 0 2061890006227 Kostenko Polina UKR 1 151 151
118 118 0 2041460001085 Jeziorek Marika POL 1 151 151
119 119 0 2021510004694 Fedorova Ekaterina RUS 1 151 151
120 120 0 2031510003093 Valueva Valeria RUS 1 150 150
121 121 0 2030870006738 Mohammadi Mobina IRI 1 150 150
122 122 0 2060870006727 Darabi Dina IRI 1 150 150
123 123 0 2081510005042 Leonteva Ekaterina RUS 1 149 149
124 124 0 2070870006732 Saffari Sanam IRI 1 148 148
125 125 0 2020870006743 Hokm Abadi Atena IRI 1 148 148
126 126 0 2081510003511 Dmitrienko Maria RUS 1 148 148
127 127 0 2040400005127 Zapata Anabell CHI 1 147 147
128 128 0 2021510001968 Vinogradova  Sofya RUS 1 147 147
129 129 0 2050910005496 Milani Giulia ITA 1 147 147
130 130 0 2900410002044 Lan Han Yi 	涵伊 CHN 1 147 147
131 131 0 2061510004693 Kozlova Daria RUS 1 147 147
132 132 0 2070870006736 Massihaye Akbar Niila IRI 1 146 146
133 133 0 2101510005078 Anisimova Sofia RUS 1 146 146
134 134 0 2060870006733 Alaghband Hana IRI 1 146 146
135 135 0 2060910005491 Romano Aurora ITA 1 145 145
136 136 0 2091510004643 Arefeva Kseniia RUS 1 145 145
137 137 0 2020870006744 Rahimi Zahra IRI 1 144 144
138 138 0 2101510004889 Komarovskaia Margarita RUS 1 144 144
139 139 0 2050870006737 Akbarnezhad Melina IRI 1 144 144
140 140 0 2091510004695 Schapova Kristina RUS 1 143 143
141 141 0 2040870006745 Mirgolvarzi Sayede Mobina IRI 1 142 142
142 142 0 2111510004696 Babintseva Sofiya RUS 1 142 142
143 143 0 2080870006746 Ansari Mahsa IRI 1 142 142
144 144 0 2070270006801 Ribas Gabriela BRA 1 141 141
145 145 0 2060180005048 Hliambotskaya Alisa BLR 1 141 141
146 146 0 2101510005463 Churkina Anna RUS 1 141 141
147 147 0 2111510006382 Schapova Mariana RUS 1 140 140
148 148 0 2111510003454 Mekhtieva Latifa RUS 1 139 139
149 149 0 2101510005197 Nechaeva Sofia RUS 1 138 138
150 150 0 2080930003496 Ogiwara Manami JPN 1 137 137
151 151 0 2100180003452 Kirvovich Valeryia BLR 1 137 137
152 152 0 2050910004071 Bertozzi Elena ITA 1 137 137
153 153 0 2060910005444 Morri Lucrezia ITA 1 133 133
154 154 0 2900410006536 Li Xian Min CHN 1 133 133
155 155 0 2021460005268 Kacprzak Monika POL 1 133 133
156 156 0 2900410005574 Lin Man Qian CHN 1 130 130
157 157 0 2071460004388 Polańska Aleksandra POL 1 127 127
158 158 0 2060910005611 Stura Elena ITA 1 125 125
159 159 0 2040910005613 Guardati Valeria ITA 1 122 122
160 160 0 2031460004384 Dąbrowska Karolina POL 1 122 122
161 161 0 2080520004320 Pavlisková Lucie CZE 1 120 120
162 162 0 2990910005060 Paolinelli Alessia ITA 1 116 116
163 163 0 2091460004814 Mazur Olga POL 1 116 116
164 164 0 2090910005609 Stura Anna ITA 1 112 112
165 165 0 2060910005612 Pagliarecci Matilde ITA 1 111 111
166 166 0 2050910005442 Medda Cecilia ITA 1 110 110
167 167 0 2090910006330 Lapponi Lucrezia ITA 1 109 109
168 168 0 2070910006331 Santinelli Giada ITA 1 108 108
169 172 3 2060670000443 De Voort Albane FRA 2 94 94
170 173 3 2060670002965 De Voort Margaux FRA 2 87 87
171 174 3 2060670004845 Canterranne Louna FRA 2 87 87
172 176 4 2070670006148 Jimenez Olga FRA 2 81 81
173 177 4 2080670007173 Fleurant Maelle FRA 2 78 78
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174 169 -5 2040670000993 Langevin Isaline FRA 1 50 50
175 170 -5 2020670005870 Delalande Lila FRA 1 48 48
176 0 0 2070670002204 Blin Lisa FRA 1 48 48
177 171 -6 2050670007175 Nueil Isis FRA 1 46 46
178 175 -3 2080670005873 Jalabert Annaee FRA 1 40 40
179 178 -1 2060670005874 Cadu Marion FRA 1 36 36
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Rank Prev. Dif. Skater-ID Name Country Nb Total Best 3
1 1 0 2050910003460 Pettinari Francesca ITA 3 850 850
2 2 0 2031510000046 Smirnova Anna RUS 3 764 764
3 3 0 2020910000665 Romano Sveva ITA 3 750 750
4 4 0 2050910003474 Arosio Matilde ITA 4 891 711
5 5 0 2020910002403 Crippa Arianna ITA 3 664 664
6 6 0 2030910003473 Tomatis Alice ITA 4 813 654
7 7 0 2051510000297 Grigoreva Ekaterina RUS 3 651 651
8 8 0 2050910003567 Pasqualini Sara ITA 3 637 637
9 9 0 2020120006348 Ranjbar Vakili Ariana AUT 5 990 628
10 10 0 2021510001968 Vinogradova Sofia RUS 3 615 615
11 11 0 2040910001790 De Tomasi Sara ITA 3 563 563
12 12 0 2061510000298 Grigoreva Ksenia RUS 5 883 561
13 13 0 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL 3 532 532
14 14 0 2051460001089 Brzezinska Zofia POL 7 1030 518
15 15 0 2051910001452 Lean Alice GBR 3 507 507
16 16 0 2020910002406 Paoli Sofia ITA 3 490 490
17 17 0 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL 5 671 483
18 18 0 2030910003471 Giarruzzo Pamela ITA 2 476 476
19 19 0 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL 3 445 445
20 20 0 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL 4 494 444
21 21 0 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL 5 619 441
22 22 0 2081460001388 Piszczadowska Malgorzata POL 3 426 426
23 23 0 2051510000300 Kukushkina Anna RUS 2 426 426
24 24 0 2031700000549 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia ESP 2 417 417
25 25 0 2060830006028 Kelemen Anna-Kiara HUN 5 618 406
26 26 0 2041460001104 Lender Hanna POL 4 434 390
27 27 0 2051510003309 Lebedeva Arina RUS 2 386 386
28 28 0 2900410002045 Lv Mei Ye �美叶 CHN 2 385 385
29 29 0 2081460004992 Adamska Pola POL 4 410 371
30 30 0 2081460001087 Pelinko Abigajl POL 3 370 370
31 31 0 2060910003480 Di Dio Giorgia ITA 2 363 363
32 32 0 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA 2 353 353
33 33 0 2061460000126 Teczar Justyna POL 3 339 339
34 53 19 2020670000447 Cardinal Julia FRA 3 332 332
35 34 -1 2020910002397 Mozzali Sacha ITA 2 326 326
36 35 -1 2990910005060 Paolinelli Alessia ITA 2 320 320
37 36 -1 2081510003513 Navasardian Veronika RUS 2 316 316
38 37 -1 2081460001391 Jeziorek Nadia POL 3 310 310
39 38 -1 2900410006607 Yao Yi Xuan CHN 1 300 300
40 39 -1 2050870005079 Salek Esfahani Romina IRI 1 300 300
41 40 -1 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA 2 292 292
42 41 -1 2060930004907 Inokoza Nozomi JPN 2 288 288
43 83 40 2020670000449 Hernandez Laurine FRA 3 283 283
44 138 94 2020670004437 Labat Celya FRA 3 277 277
45 42 -3 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL 2 275 275
46 43 -3 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA 2 274 274
47 44 -3 2071460004388 Polanska Aleksandra POL 3 273 273
48 45 -3 2900410005580 Zhu Lin 朱琳 CHN 1 269 269
49 46 -3 2040870003783 Shabani Daryavaresari Mozhdeh IRI 1 269 269
50 47 -3 2061890006227 Kostenko Polina UKR 2 267 267
51 48 -3 2051460004811 Kepinska Rozalia POL 3 266 266
52 49 -3 2040830004624 Som Petra Hanga HUN 2 263 263
53 50 -3 2040830004623 Del Medico Eszter Sara HUN 2 255 255
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54 118 64 2020670000451 Castanheira Aude FRA 3 254 254
55 51 -4 2061780006662 Chang Peng Chu TPE 1 250 250
56 52 -4 2020870002811 Ahmadi Taraneh IRI 1 250 250
57 54 -3 2101460004242 Pelinko Liwia POL 3 241 241
58 102 44 2020670002202 Lopes Christina FRA 2 241 241
59 93 34 2020670000450 Berrekama Assia FRA 3 240 240
60 55 -5 2030870003781 Yavari Mozhde IRI 1 238 238
61 56 -5 2900410003623 Peng Qi Xiang CHN 1 238 238
62 57 -5 2091460004814 Mazur Olga POL 3 237 237
63 58 -5 2021460006438 Brzezińska Maria POL 2 233 233
64 59 -5 2900410005578 Xu Jing 徐菁 CHN 1 226 226
65 60 -5 2060870006774 Karimi Jazi Mahshid IRI 1 226 226
66 61 -5 2041460001085 Jeziorek Marika POL 2 225 225
67 115 48 2030670000453 Le Guennic Rozenn FRA 3 223 223
68 62 -6 2061460001088 Chomontowska Julia POL 2 223 223
69 63 -6 2021460005268 Kacprzak Monika POL 2 219 219
70 149 79 2020670000448 Gourvenec Naomi FRA 2 219 219
71 64 -7 2020870003787 Heydari Mahsa IRI 1 216 216
72 65 -7 2051510003076 Butymova Viktoria RUS 1 216 216
73 66 -7 2051460005857 Okuszko Anastazja POL 2 210 210
74 67 -7 2040670000993 Langevin Isaline FRA 3 207 207
75 68 -7 2060870006775 Fahmideh Vatan Dust Yeganeh IRI 1 207 207
76 69 -7 2061510002380 Chernichkova Daria RUS 1 207 207
77 70 -7 2900410002047 Ye Yi Ning CHN 1 201 201
78 71 -7 2060870003788 Mohseni Yeganeh IRI 1 201 201
79 72 -7 2900410002044 Lan Han Yi/	涵伊 CHN 1 200 200
80 73 -7 2900410003626 Yin Zi Han CHN 1 195 195
81 74 -7 2081510004728 Lazaruk Elina RUS 1 195 195
82 75 -7 2070870006776 Karimi Kiana IRI 1 195 195
83 175 92 2030670003362 Lassaux Justine FRA 2 191 191
84 76 -8 2900410006609 Xiao Ji Ying CHN 1 190 190
85 77 -8 2071510000055 Utkina Anastasia RUS 1 190 190
86 78 -8 2030870005714 Sadatian Neda IRI 1 190 190
87 79 -8 2030910001788 Guslandi Ilaria ITA 1 190 190
88 137 49 2060670000735 Le Gac Margaux FRA 3 189 189
89 80 -9 2900410004021 Wang Zi Qian CHN 1 185 185
90 81 -9 2040910004407 Mete Alessia ITA 1 185 185
91 82 -9 2021510003683 Ermakova Anastasia RUS 1 185 185
92 84 -8 2061780006684 Tu Shu Ting TPE 1 181 181
93 85 -8 2030910003477 Didoni Martina ITA 1 181 181
94 86 -8 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz Ania POL 1 180 180
95 87 -8 2900410003923 Gao Ming Tian CHN 1 180 180
96 88 -8 2021780006402 Xiao Bing Juan TPE 1 176 176
97 89 -8 2050870005713 Rahmanbeighi Helen IRI 1 176 176
98 90 -8 2061700001902 Nieto Merino Adriana ESP 1 176 176
99 91 -8 2051510003422 Lipatova Ksenia RUS 1 176 176
100 92 -8 2900410006685 Da Zi Yi CHN 1 176 176
101 94 -7 2900410006611 Zhao Chen Xi CHN 1 173 173
102 95 -7 2030870006777 Salmani Mameghan Mobina IRI 1 173 173
103 96 -7 2051510003080 Kondratieva Yelizaveta RUS 1 173 173
104 97 -7 2900410003624 Zhou Qing Rui CHN 1 170 170
105 98 -7 2031890000520 Maritchak Victoria UKR 1 170 170
106 99 -7 2041700000550 Gomez Llara ESP 1 170 170
107 100 -7 2041510002387 Efimova Alena RUS 1 170 170
108 101 -7 2030870005699 Chaji Mahdie IRI 1 170 170
109 185 76 2050670004438 Simon Touroumire Eva FRA 2 168 168
110 103 -7 2031510003093 Valueva Valeria RUS 1 167 167
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111 104 -7 2070870005691 Sadeghian Zahra IRI 1 167 167
112 105 -7 2021700001897 Peix Del Rio Ana ESP 1 167 167
113 106 -7 2900410006686 Chen Ying Tong CHN 1 167 167
114 107 -7 2020910002400 Bonizzoni Micaela ITA 1 167 167
115 108 -7 2070870005697 Mehrnejhad  Ayda IRI 1 164 164
116 109 -7 2900410006687 Hao Si Ming CHN 1 164 164
117 110 -7 2081510003511 Dmitrienko Maria RUS 1 164 164
118 111 -7 2050910005424 Di Grazia Ilaria ITA 1 164 164
119 112 -7 2900410004023 Zhang Si Xia CHN 1 162 162
120 190 70 2030670003363 Sauget Maxence FRA 2 162 162
121 113 -8 2020870003789 Nasr Esfahani Setayesh IRI 1 162 162
122 114 -8 2071510000095 Afonaseva Varvara RUS 1 162 162
123 116 -7 2061510003077 Dragan Margarita RUS 1 161 161
124 117 -7 2070910000670 Coloprisca Giorgia ITA 1 161 161
125 119 -6 2051510000045 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 1 161 161
126 120 -6 2040870006778 Rahgozar Masoomeh IRI 1 159 159
127 121 -6 2070410006688 Qin Yi Han CHN 1 159 159
128 122 -6 2091460004243 Uchman Wiktoria POL 2 158 158
129 123 -6 2051510004719 Malova Polina RUS 1 157 157
130 124 -6 2900410006613 Liu Shang Xian CHN 1 157 157
131 125 -6 2050910005437 Lencioni Ilaria ITA 1 157 157
132 126 -6 2070870005701 Ahmadi Sare IRI 1 157 157
133 127 -6 2030870005695 Rayat Shakiba IRI 1 156 156
134 128 -6 2050910005496 Milani Giulia ITA 1 156 156
135 129 -6 2061510005467 Lvova Maria RUS 1 156 156
136 130 -6 2081460005267 Jabłońska Nadia POL 2 156 156
137 131 -6 2030870006779 Zamani Sede Maryam IRI 1 154 154
138 132 -6 2061510003091 Tyurina Arina RUS 1 154 154
139 133 -6 2060910005417 Bechelli Chiara ITA 1 154 154
140 134 -6 2900410001193 Xu Yi Tong CHN 1 153 153
141 135 -6 2071510004888 Studilova Milana RUS 1 153 153
142 136 -6 2040910006447 Pacchetti Elisa ITA 1 153 153
143 139 -4 2080870006780 Khaleghi Hesari Mahtab IRI 1 153 153
144 140 -4 2000910005061 Romani Giulia ITA 1 151 151
145 141 -4 2030870006781 Behnezhad Nastaran IRI 1 151 151
146 142 -4 2030870006782 Donya Maleki IRI 1 150 150
147 143 -4 2030910006443 Berra Emma ITA 1 149 149
148 144 -4 2070870006783 Asghari Ghazal IRI 1 149 149
149 145 -4 2070870006784 Ghasemi Pashaki Anahita IRI 1 148 148
150 146 -4 2050910005426 Doveri Virginia ITA 1 148 148
151 147 -4 2900410005576 Shi Meng Han 施�涵 CHN 1 147 147
152 148 -4 2080870006785 Parmin Mokhles Aabadi Farahani IRI 1 147 147
153 150 -3 2050910005420 Carmignani Giulia ITA 1 147 147
154 151 -3 2070870006786 Yasamin Mohammadi IRI 1 146 146
155 152 -3 2030870006787 Shariatmadar Tehrani Hadis IRI 1 146 146
156 153 -3 2050870006788 Rahgozar Zahra IRI 1 146 146
157 154 -3 2050910006395 Petrelli Sara ITA 1 146 146
158 155 -3 2040870003796 Jahanfar Sahar IRI 1 146 146
159 156 -3 2030870003800 Jahanfar Maedeh IRI 1 146 146
160 157 -3 2060910005425 Doveri Rebecca ITA 1 145 145
161 158 -3 2030910005438 Leuci Francesca ITA 1 144 144
162 231 69 2040670002934 Bernela Julie FRA 3 144 144
163 159 -4 2070910006442 Mastromei Francesca ITA 1 143 143
164 160 -4 2091460004815 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL 2 142 142
165 161 -4 2050910005428 Gonfiotti Michelle ITA 1 142 142
166 162 -4 2060910005491 Romano Aurora ITA 1 141 141
167 163 -4 2900410006569 Jin Zi Yue CHN 1 141 141
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168 164 -4 2050910004071 Bertozzi Elena ITA 1 141 141
169 165 -4 2020670002223 Ruet Camille FRA 1 137 137
170 166 -4 2900410005574 Lin Man Qian 林漫芊 CHN 1 137 137
171 167 -4 2020910004072 Bargellini Giulia ITA 1 137 137
172 0 0 2040670003233 Darrigrand Lea FRA 2 134 134
173 168 -5 2061460006912 Babiel Lidia POL 2 134 134
174 169 -5 2900410006570 Wang Shi Yan CHN 1 133 133
175 170 -5 2900410006571 Wang Yu Xuan CHN 1 130 130
176 171 -5 2041460000139 Pierzchanowska Paulina POL 1 130 130
177 172 -5 2031460004256 Wieczorek Emilia POL 1 127 127
178 173 -5 2060910005444 Morri Lucrezia ITA 1 127 127
179 174 -5 2071890006254 Tsehotskaya Daria UKR 1 125 125
180 176 -4 2080910006332 Piva Aurora ITA 1 122 122
181 177 -4 2031460004384 Dabrowska Karolina POL 1 122 122
182 178 -4 2091460004390 Bielecka Maja POL 2 121 121
183 179 -4 2060910005415 Azzetti Rebecca ITA 1 120 120
184 180 -4 2101460001378 Sobczyk Oliwia POL 2 118 118
185 181 -4 2071510005047 Plotskaya Marta BLR 1 118 118
186 182 -4 2050910005442 Medda Cecilia ITA 1 118 118
187 183 -4 2060180005048 Hliambotskaya Alisa BLR 1 118 118
188 184 -4 2101460005604 Łobaczewska  Tola POL 2 117 117
189 186 -3 2050670006087 Dupe Laure FRA 3 115 115
190 187 -3 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA 1 114 114
191 188 -3 2111460006433 Jabłońska Lili POL 2 114 114
192 189 -3 2091460005279 Pożoga Ida POL 2 113 113
193 191 -2 2101460006909 Denasiewicz Kalinka POL 2 111 111
194 192 -2 2051460005606 Skaba Emilia POL 1 108 108
195 193 -2 2101460006908 Denasiewicz Lilianna POL 2 108 108
196 219 23 2030670002945 Brousseau Sarah FRA 2 108 108
197 194 -3 2051460001093 Uchowicz Olga POL 1 107 107
198 195 -3 2901460006927 Sobczak Aleksandra POL 1 106 106
199 196 -3 2061460006182 Grabowska Maja POL 1 106 106
200 197 -3 2080520004320 Pavliskova Lucie CZE 1 104 104
201 198 -3 2051460006913 Mańka Ola POL 1 104 104
202 199 -3 2121460006924 Denasiewicz Malwinka POL 2 103 103
203 216 13 2080670005779 Miletto Aude FRA 5 136 102
204 0 0 2030670007196 Chabert Maeva FRA 2 102 102
205 200 -5 2901460006928 Gałkowska Natalia POL 1 101 101
206 0 0 2020670003249 Sochay Melyssandre FRA 1 100 100
207 201 -6 2041460003368 Kociszewska Natalia POL 1 100 100
208 202 -6 2081460005605 Nykiel Ewa POL 1 99 99
209 0 0 2030670005766 Dupouy Jeanne FRA 2 98 98
210 203 -7 2071460006910 Chudzik Kinga POL 1 98 98
211 204 -7 2081460006911 Związkiewicz Trala Amelia POL 1 96 96
212 205 -7 2071460005607 Wróblewska Urszula POL 1 95 95
213 206 -7 2081460006929 De Tournelle Julia POL 1 94 94
214 228 14 2040670000712 Rivoalen Klervi FRA 2 93 93
215 207 -8 2051460006930 Polak Julia POL 1 93 93
216 208 -8 2091890006256 Krugliak Alexandra UKR 1 89 89
217 229 12 2050670000711 Ropars Annaig FRA 2 88 88
218 209 -9 2091460004263 Lelek Aleksandra POL 1 88 88
219 233 14 2040670000710 Arzur Chimene FRA 2 88 88
220 220 0 2060670000443 De Voort Albane FRA 2 86 86
221 210 -11 2091460006921 Drąg Pola POL 1 82 82
222 224 2 2060670002965 De Voort Margaux FRA 2 81 81
223 237 14 2050670000718 Quillevere Celia FRA 2 80 80
224 211 -13 2101460005600 Cieplak Laura POL 1 80 80



 Speed Junior Women

Page 23

225 226 1 2060670004845 Canterranne Louna FRA 2 79 79
226 0 0 2020670000380 Trains Emilie FRA 1 78 78
227 212 -15 2111460006922 Napieracz Klara POL 1 78 78
228 252 24 2050670005931 Laurin Leonie FRA 2 78 78
229 213 -16 2091460006923 Nowak Milena POL 1 77 77
230 245 15 2040670006448 Jeandel Maeve FRA 2 76 76
231 0 0 2070670002204 Blin Lisa FRA 2 76 76
232 241 9 2040670000720 Appriou Floriane FRA 2 76 76
233 214 -19 2901460006925 Kuźma Zuzanna POL 1 75 75
234 215 -19 2101460006926 Gałkowska Justyna POL 1 75 75
235 0 0 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi Helena FRA 2 72 72
236 0 0 2070670006813 Corvellec Clarisse FRA 2 72 72
237 248 11 2050670006049 Sarkissian Eva FRA 2 71 71
238 238 0 2070670006148 Jimenez Olga FRA 2 69 69
239 0 0 2060670005767 Delhomme Lou-Anne FRA 2 67 67
240 217 -23 2080670006453 Champion Melissa FRA 3 67 67
241 258 17 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier Lilou FRA 2 66 66
242 262 20 2070670004132 Roux Angelina FRA 2 61 61
243 0 0 2080670006104 Lamarque Elise FRA 2 61 61
244 263 19 2070670000737 Malaurie Hannah FRA 2 59 59
245 266 21 2070670002606 Le Duc Laure FRA 2 57 57
246 256 10 2080670007173 Fleurant Maelle FRA 2 57 57
247 0 0 2090670007199 Pujol Arbaudie Zoe FRA 2 55 55
248 0 0 2090670006811 Bruguera Lola FRA 2 55 55
249 0 0 2020670002932 Baty Elea FRA 1 55 55
250 275 25 2080670002839 Rohel Axell FRA 2 50 50
251 218 -33 2020670005870 Delalande Lila FRA 1 50 50
252 0 0 2030670007197 Bevillon Emma FRA 1 48 48
253 221 -32 2030670005927 Babin Aurore FRA 1 48 48
254 222 -32 2030670005866 Petitgas Clara FRA 1 46 46
255 278 23 2080670006455 Carpentier Lilou FRA 2 46 46
256 279 23 2080670000741 Arzur Sybille FRA 2 45 45
257 0 0 2020670007198 Roquette Myrtille FRA 1 44 44
258 223 -35 2020670004457 Riffaut Camille FRA 1 44 44
259 0 0 2020670005923 Ermeneux Maelia FRA 1 44 44
260 225 -35 2030670002584 Toullec Pauline FRA 1 43 43
261 283 22 2090670004115 Jezequel Clara FRA 2 43 43
262 227 -35 2030670006091 Berthe Marie-Alice FRA 1 43 43
263 282 19 2110670005901 Jezequel Oceane FRA 2 42 42
264 0 0 2030670005768 Roger Tessa FRA 1 41 41
265 0 0 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente Mary FRA 1 41 41
266 230 -36 2060670005874 Cadu Marion FRA 1 40 40
267 0 0 2060670003347 Burasovitch Mayrin FRA 1 39 39
268 232 -36 2050670005929 Zilli Anais FRA 1 38 38
269 281 12 2080670004518 Poisson Camille FRA 2 38 38
270 0 0 2060670000733 Lecomte Marie FRA 1 38 38
271 234 -37 2060670007172 Nespoux Lola FRA 1 37 37
272 235 -37 2040670001010 Faria Ornella FRA 1 37 37
273 236 -37 2040670000713 Chatelin Morganne FRA 1 37 37
274 295 21 2100670007187 Andreetti Juliette FRA 2 37 37
275 287 12 2090670005908 Thepaut Adele FRA 2 36 36
276 0 0 2060670005948 Merle Alaia FRA 1 36 36
277 239 -38 2040670004476 Hauchecorne Coline FRA 1 36 36
278 240 -38 2050670002988 Hameau Mailys FRA 1 36 36
279 288 9 2080670007189 Seite Louisa FRA 2 35 35
280 242 -38 2050670007155 Maurice Elise FRA 1 35 35
281 243 -38 2081460006943 Bajer Hanna POL 1 35 35
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282 244 -38 2050670007156 Hoorelbeck Charline FRA 1 34 34
283 0 0 2090670004435 Benard Mathilde FRA 1 34 34
284 0 0 2090670005776 Meignen Elyn FRA 1 33 33
285 246 -39 2080670006150 Boissinot Ines FRA 1 33 33
286 247 -39 2050670007184 Simon Charlotte FRA 1 32 32
287 249 -38 2050670000716 Morel Helea FRA 1 32 32
288 250 -38 2040670000721 Mescoff Gwladys FRA 1 32 32
289 251 -38 2040670003008 Le Hir Oceane FRA 1 32 32
290 253 -37 2080670005873 Jalabert Annaee FRA 1 32 32
291 254 -37 2050670007185 Coz Tifany FRA 1 32 32
292 0 0 2070670006100 Ravaine Carla FRA 1 31 31
293 255 -38 2040670004351 Gervais Andrea FRA 1 31 31
294 257 -37 2050670007157 Hoorelbeck Roxane FRA 1 30 30
295 0 0 2080670007201 Venec Abie FRA 1 28 28
296 259 -37 2070670003057 Simon Anaelle FRA 1 28 28
297 260 -37 2121460007207 Lisiecka Hanna POL 1 28 28
298 261 -37 2060670005934 Petitgas Lou-Anne FRA 1 27 27
299 0 0 2090670007202 Babinsky Marie FRA 1 27 27
300 264 -36 2060670001004 Faria Edwina FRA 1 25 25
301 265 -36 2060670005933 Viogne Lucie FRA 1 24 24
302 267 -35 2060670004506 Le Goff Nolwenn FRA 1 23 23
303 268 -35 2060670005935 Guillet Justine FRA 1 23 23
304 0 0 2080670007203 Gitton Anaelle FRA 1 23 23
305 269 -36 2070670003039 Quemener Lou-Ann FRA 1 22 22
306 270 -36 2070670000738 Morel Lila FRA 1 22 22
307 0 0 2090670007200 Lopez Chiara FRA 1 22 22
308 271 -37 2060670005936 Guillet Eloise FRA 1 22 22
309 272 -37 2070670007186 Bolle Lou FRA 1 22 22
310 273 -37 2070830005937 Kovacs Boglarka FRA 1 21 21
311 0 0 2100670006812 Corvellec Gwenaelle FRA 1 21 21
312 274 -38 2070670004846 Rouleau Emmy FRA 1 20 20
313 276 -37 2060670006449 Portier Camille FRA 1 19 19
314 277 -37 2060670006452 Girard Sarah FRA 1 18 18
315 280 -35 2080670005907 Senant Ines FRA 1 15 15
316 284 -32 2100670005939 Cazin Iris FRA 1 14 14
317 285 -32 2080670006090 Chantecaille Clea FRA 1 13 13
318 286 -32 2080670007158 Saussey Hanaé FRA 1 12 12
319 289 -30 2100670007188 Reucheron Apolline FRA 1 11 11
320 290 -30 2080670007159 Pennanguer Maelys FRA 1 11 11
321 291 -30 2070670007193 Leon Lilou FRA 1 11 11
322 292 -30 2090670007192 Le Goff Maiwenn FRA 1 11 11
323 293 -30 2080670007190 Feger Maelline FRA 1 11 11
324 294 -30 2120670007191 Boulic Camille FRA 1 11 11
325 296 -29 2090670005589 Desnoes Cyrielle FRA 1 10 10


